
Hallenspielplan  Deisterhalle Springe  ( 403388 )
Harmsmühlenstraße
31832   Springe

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 31.08.2025 18:30 VE Mä./
männl.

HSG Deister Süntel 1 VfL Hameln 1 1:1

Di. 02.09.2025 17:20 VE Mä./
männl.

HSG Deister Süntel 1 MTV Elze 1 1:1

Mi. 03.09.2025 20:15 VE Fr./
weibl.

HSG Deister Süntel 1 Lehrter SV 1 1:1

So. 07.09.2025 15:00 VE Mä./
männl.

HSG Deister Süntel 1 HSV Warberg/Lelm 1 1:1

So. 14.09.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

RL MJD

RK2 MJD

ROL WJC

LL WJA

HSG Deister Süntel

HSG Deister Süntel II

HSG Deister Süntel

HSG Deister Süntel

Hannoverscher SC

Hannoverscher SC II

SG Börde Handball

TuS Wettbergen

12:32

13:22

19:24

40:37

So. 21.09.2025 14:00

16:00

LL WJB

LL MJB

HSG Deister Süntel

HSG Deister Süntel

HV Barsinghausen

SG Börde Handball

20:25

27:36

Sa. 29.11.2025 14:00

16:00

LL WJB

LL MJB

HSG Deister Süntel

HSG Deister Süntel

HSG Schaumburg-Nord

HSG Nienburg

0:0

0:0

So. 30.11.2025 14:00

14:25

14:55

15:20

15:50

16:15

RL MJE

RL MJE

RL MJE

RL MJE

RL MJE

RL MJE

HSG Deister Süntel

JSG Söhre-Himmelsthür II

HSG Schaumburg-Nord II

MTV Elze

HSG Schaumburg-Nord II

HSG Deister Süntel

MTV Elze

HSG Schaumburg-Nord II

HSG Deister Süntel

JSG Söhre-Himmelsthür II

MTV Elze

JSG Söhre-Himmelsthür II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


